Discover more at www.hydrotechnik.co.uk
Plant Engineering
Industrial machinery
Agricultural machinery
Hydraulics
Automotive
The HT-WLBP range of wireless bluetooth pressure
sensors allows pressure readings to be transmitted

directly mounted to
Watchlog transmitter.
Ordering examples
Other lengths available on request
Other pressure ranges available on request
Leave blank if no cable required
Replace Z.Z with below code
for cable length
1.5 = 1.5 meters
3.0 = 3.0 meters
5.0 = 5.0 meters
10.0 = 10.0 meters
Replace Y with below code
for the required sensor
connector type
A = 90° angled
S = Straight
Replace XXXX with below code
for the required pressure range
0025 = 0...25 bar
0160 = 0...160 bar
0400 = 0...400 bar
0700 = 0...700 bar
HT-WLBP- XXXX - Y Z.Z
Order codes
40mm
G1/4” BSP
80mm
110m
m
Drawing
Watchlog Wireless Pressure Sensor
Watchlog wireless display and data logging softwareHT-BSx series USB wirelss signal receiving base stations.
HTUK WATCHLOG
Wireless Sensor System
HT-AR signal repeaters
HT-PP1SP1 solar power panel and
battery pack.
HT-WLF wireless flow meters
Other Watchlog products available
Many-to-ManyMany-to-OneOne-to-ManyOne-to-One
Bluetooth Configuration options
HT-WLT wireless
pressure & temperature
sensors